
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #9
March 27 - April 14, 2023

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, March 27 Cosby Show NO CLASS Cosby Show

Tuesday, March 28 NO CLASS
(MCAS SCHEDULE CHANGE)

Cosby Show Cosby Show legacy & reflection

Wednesday, March 29 Cosby Show legacy & reflection NO CLASS
(MCAS SCHEDULE CHANGE)

NO CLASS

Thursday, March 30 NO CLASS Cosby Show legacy & reflection Representation on TV - trouble with Apu

Friday, March 31 Representation on TV -
the trouble with Apu

Representation on TV -
the trouble with Apu

Repres. on TV - Indians on TV

Monday, April 3 Repres. on TV - Indians on TV NO CLASS Repres. on TV - Fresh Off the Boat
TV today & intro to TV project

Tuesday, April 4 Repres. on TV - Fresh Off the Boat Repres. on TV - Indians on TV NO CLASS

Wednesday, April 5 TV today
Intro to TV project - choose topics/notes

Repres. on TV - Fresh Off the Boat
TV today

TV project - notes

Thursday, April 6 NO CLASS Intro to TV project - choose topics/notes TV project - notes/episode analysis

Friday, April 7 NO SCHOOL

Monday, April 10 TV project - notes NO CLASS HWDUE: notes (by end of day)
TV project - notes

Tuesday, April 11 TV project - notes/episode analysis TV project - notes NO CLASS

Wednesday, April 12 HWDUE: notes (by end of day)
TV project - notes

HWDUE: notes (by end of day)
TV project - notes/episode analysis

HWDUE: episode analysis
TV project - start slideshow

Thursday, April 13 NO CLASS HWDUE: episode analysis
TV project - start slideshow

TV project - slideshow

Friday, April 14 HWDUE: episode analysis
TV project - start slideshow

TV project - finish slideshows
Trivia/game day

TV project - finish slideshows
Trivia/game day


